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CANADA TREATY SERIES INDEX

SECTION 1-MULTILATERAL TREATIES

Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

ATOMIC ENERGY-
Agreement between Canada, Spain and the
International Atomic Energy Agency
Protocol suspending the Safeguards under the
Trilateral Agreement between the IAEA,
Canada and Japan

FINANCE-
Agreement Establishing the International
Fund for Agricultural Development

NAVIGATION (SAFETY)-
Convention on the International Regulations
for Preventing Collisions at Sea, 1972

PROTECTION OF DIPLOMATS-
Convention on the Prevention and Punish-
ment of Crimes against internationally pro-
tected persons, including Diplomatic Agents

Feb. 10, 1977

Dec. 2, 1977

Dec. 20, 1976

Oct. 20, 1972

Dec. 14, 1973

1977/8

1977/37

1977/44

1977/45

1977/43


