## CANADA TREATY SERIES INDEX SECTION 1—MULTILATERAL TREATIES

Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
ATOMIC ENERGY—	OEP (Content Forth lie	uus Alub asbat Biis Study selvat
Agreement between Canada, Spain and the International Atomic Energy Agency	Feb. 10, 1977	1977/8
Protocol suspending the Safeguards under the Trilateral Agreement between the IAEA, Canada and Japan	Dec. 2, 1977	1977/37
FINANCE—		
Agreement Establishing the International Fund for Agricultural Development	Dec. 20, 1976	1977/44
NAVIGATION (SAFETY)— Convention on the International Regulations for Preventing Collisions at Sea, 1972	Oct. 20, 1972	1977/45
PROTECTION OF DIPLOMATS— Convention on the Prevention and Punishment of Crimes against internationally protected persons, including Diplomatic Agents	Dec. 14, 1973	1977/43